
G OF DUE AND DEr-' -NDASLE CSLIGATION?" FAR NO. 3

As Of December 31. 2021 1

Department: CONGRESS OF THE PHILIPPINES
Entity Name : SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES
Operating Units:
Organization Code (UACS): 010010000000 
F-.iding Scarce Gcce (as cijstered); C11011C1

AGING OF DUE AND DEMANDABLE OBLIGATIONS
OBLIGATION REQUEST

Name of Creditor
SO days & 

below
91 to 180 181 to 270 271 to 380 Beyond 360 

□ays
Number Amount

Remarks
=37 SYTgVS AND INNOVATIONS QPC 20C-2S2r-C7-354Q

SOCIETY PRINTERS INC. 20C-2021-07-3565
FHiiS I ECi-iliOLOij:ga iNC 200-2S2t-C5-i4t3 6.'70 00

WATTSAVcRS ENERG' 300-202^--3-5545

G=.NDlES£L PHILIPPINES IN: 200-2021-'"-55'2
LARICEL'S JEW=LRY 200^021-11-6518 1-05-21 31,500.00 31,500.00
LAPiCEL'S JEWELRY 200-2021-11-6519
MILOUCH EMTERPPiSES

PRINTING INC

ZHLIJAR ViAN iNC. 100-2021-12-7767
WFft/ SNTEP-RiSES CORPORATION 200-2021-12-7401
347 SCHOOL OFFICE SU.=PLIES. INC.

..WEPiKAN TECHNOLOGIES. INC

.'J. DMA I ION SPciiClALISTS ANDPOV. EXPONENT 200-2021
.NDQO.P AlP QUALITY PHILIPPINES. INC. 200-202*-12-7662 2-15-21
ANGLOV.eALTri ENTERPRISES 20C-2021-12-S624 2-22-21

300^2021 • 12-66 2 5
VETTEk I RAPING AND auto SUPPLY CO. 
PRINT TPADE SOCIETY PRINTERS INC.

200-2021-12-8649

200-2021-12.6867 25,550.00
ANDJ BRIGHT PRINTING SERVICES 
ARROW ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 
BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION

200-2021 ■05-2370 06-12-21
200-2021-06-2754 6.990.00
200-2021-06-2974 06-09-2

COPYLANPIA. OFFICE SYSTEMS COPRCRATICN

SEE MANU.-ACTURING CONTRACTOR 200-2021-07-3576
5IOOEN; V,EPICAL EQUIPMENT TRADING

YOCHONAN DYNAMIC ENTERPRISE 200-2021-07-4010 07-26-21
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AGlM(' DUE A«D DEMANDABLE OBLIGATiCHS
OELiGATION REQUfcaf

Name of Creditor
SO days & 

below
91 to 180 181 to 270 271 to 360 Beyond 360 

days
Number Amount Amount

Remarks

OLUM; eCHNCLOGlES 'NC

SATIVDAO VENTURES 23S-2I2 ■ -07-3SS2 07-22-21 6,000.1
SHOOTERS GUNS ANj AMMO CORPORATION 300-2021-05-4637 09-05-21 90.000 00
SlODENT MEDICAL EQUIPMENT TRADING

AMERICAN TECHNOLOGl; 07-28-
.MULTIREACH PHARMACUETICAL CORP. ^wC-2u2l-0o-A432 12.059,88
SOLUTIONS PARTNER INC. 300-2021-OS-4527
j'GN-CG I ECn MARKETING CORPORATION 200-2021-09-4834 CS-06-21
.KA.SSEL VENTURES PHILS. INC.

? S M MERCHANDIZING CORP. 200-2021-05-5247
-%Pc INK AND TCN-- - -A.DING 2C-0-202i-'i'-5572
iQNECC TECH MARKETING CORPCRATISN -25-21

0-04-21 343.ISO 00
PARTNERS SOLUTIONS !NC.

PCI iNT’L. I T. SOLUTIONS 5 SERVICES CORP

i-.N-C-i

- EKZCNE COMPUTER SALES AND SERVICES. INC 300-2021-11-6277
CPON OFFICE SYSTEMS. INC. 300-2021-11-6775 37,777 00

lAL .AND MEDICAL SU?.=LV -13-21 31.788.00
SOLUTIONS PARTNER INC.

MUST5UY OFFICE SUPPLIES COR? 300-2021-11-6508 54.500.00
ASLAZE MA.RKETING

175.600.00
•RISTAP. DRAGON INPL. TRADING INC. 200-2021-11-6740

COPYLANDiA OFFICE SYSTEMS CORPORATION 200-2021
NEU220 ENTERPRISES

34T SCHOOL OFF'CE SUP.OUES, INC. 7.500 00
SEC AU, Q SUPPLY.AND GEN. MERCHANDISE 200-202 -24-21

L'ACROi.OGiC DIV£RSiri-5 TECH I.NC. 300-2021-11-7033 11-25-21
C-NTP.AL 50Ck SUPPLY. i.NC. -25-21

OYCTA QUEZON AVENUE INC 300-2021-12-7355
AMIGCTEK CORPORATION 
MCSTACO MARKETING

300-2021-12-7555 -,24C 00
200-2021 -12-7400 ',772.00

coAbu ^OMPU I eR S :'5TEM5 CORP. 3CtO-202l-'i2-75eO 62.965.00 82,965.00
EPARTNERS SOLUTIONS, IN:
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Name of Creditor

OBLIGATION REQU&sT

Number Oate Amount

agin; due and CcMANDASLE obligations

Amount
90 days & 

below
9t to 180 

days
181 to 270 

days
271 to 360 

days
Beyond 360 

days Remarks

67
68
69
70
/I

7A

76

76
7S

81
62

SA

147 SCHOOL OFFICE SUPPLIES. INC.

.AVID SALES CORPORATION

K.C.S.S. CUSTOMER

XEFAR ENT=.=PRIS£S

CRON CR.:ICE SYSTEMS. INC.

NeXT INNOVATION, INC

.j vA, i^jN IN\^.

CVANCE COMPUTER FORMS. 'NO

NEXT LNNOY.ATION. INC

OCNVE-ROElCi SOLUTIONS INC.

GOLDEN TIGER MEGATRACE SOFT. CO. LTD.

UP PUBLIC ADMIN RESEARCH AND EXT. S-VC.

PHILCCRY CORPORATION UK OFFICE INC

UK OFFICE INC.

:a7 &Or.OO: OFFICE SUPPLIES, INC.

P.FIS TRADING
MOSTACC MARKETING

•NZAu MARKETING COS?.

BOSTON BUILDERS CENTER
65
86
37

CH.iA«.=ION HARDWARE & CO. INC.

LUZON SALES CO. INC.

VIVA SALES ENTERPRISES

ran ^*cr.CnA?vD'3iMG CCR rORA < iCi'n

89
90
91
92

AMERICAN TECHNOLOGIES INC.

5RILLIANT UGHT TRACING AND ELECT, SVC.

JCNECO TECH MARKETING CORP

ADVANCE SOLUTION, iNC

12-13-21 ss.ooo.oo s6.ooc.ca
2DO-2C21-'2-7705 12-13-21 17.<1S 00 17,<15,00 17.A15.0O
300-2021-12-7665 12-13-21 112.780.00
300-2021-12-6705

112,780,00 112.780.00
12-22-21 566,056.64 566,066.64 565,066.64

200-2021-12-7553 12-0S-21 6 400.00 6,400.00
200-2021-12-7633

6.400.00
12-13-21 4,550.00 4.950.00 4.950.00

300-2321-12-7686 12-13-21 754,746.00 754,746 00 754.746.00
300-2321-12-7554 •2-05-21 3-1c.250.00 346 250 00 346.250.00
200-2021-12-7664 12-- 3-21 75.030.00 75,000 00
300-202-1-12-7555

75.000.00
12-09-21 514 824,00 514.824 00 5-4.624,00

230-2021-'2-7SCS

300-2021-12-1 /VC 2,183,000.00 2,188.000 00
200-2021-12-7683 12-13-21 3.500.00 3,500.00
300-2321-12-/ / 55 12-14-21
200-2021-12-7934

2C0-2C2'-12-7937

200-2021-12-7935

200-2021-12-7938

300-2321-12-7540

2CC-2C21-12-7S35

200-2021-12-7530

230-2021-12-7933

200-2021-12-7932

.iW-iVC t- li-/ I

200-2021-12-7595

200-2021-12-7642

200-2021-12-7929

300-202M2-7S39

12-1S-21
“3.620.03

11.000.00
73,620.00

11.000.00
12-15-21 2.406.25
12-15-21 650.00
12-15-21 35 452,00
2-15-21

2-15-21

2-15-21

2-15-21

2-15-21

12-15-21

12-15-21

12-15-21

248.000.00

210.00

1S0.C0

9,376.00

28,781.00

23.529,03

54.848.00

24.777,00

14 970.00

170,500.00

2.406.25

650.00

35.452.00

246,000.00

210 00

160 OC

5,376.00

28.781,00

20.539.30

54.646 00

24,777.00

14 970 00

170,600.00

2,188.000.00

3,500.00

73.620 00

11,000.00

2,406.25

650.00

35.452.00

248,000.00

210.ee

160.00

5,376.00

28,781.00

20,539.00

54,846.00

24,7//,00

14 970 00

PEN irtAL BOOK SUPPLY, INC.

So SOLID VIDEO CORPORATION

95 JCNECO TECH MARKETING CORP
97 QUARTZ BUSINESS PRODUCTS CORPORATION
98 COLUMBIA tSCHNulOGiES, INC.

•'2-21-21 74£,£88.00
200-2021-12-7941

745.888.00 745.826.00
12-15-21 c13,562.0C 213.960.00 213,960.00

300-2021-12-7950 12-15-21 537,360.00 537,360 00 537,360.00
200-2021-12-7995 12-18-21 50,000.00 50.000.00 50,000.00
300-2021-12-8634 12-22-21 3,736,525.00
200-2021-12-5533 * C.CC.-31 172 OSD 00

3.735,525.00
172.0S0.00

3.738.525.00 I
172,080.00 I
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DUE AND OEKANDABLE OBLiGATiCICS
OBLIGATION REQUhof

Name of Creditor
SO days & 

below
91 to 180 181 to 270 271 to 3 SO Beyond 360 

days
Number Amount Amount Remarks

S9 SMH SYSTEM SOIL" 300-2C2’-'2-Sei«
7EPA3IT OSM^UTER SYSTEMS COaPORATION 300-2021 2-8323 12-22-2 143.000.
SOLID VIDEO CORP0.3ATION 300-2021-12-8643
SOLO VIDEO CORPORATION 30C-2021-12-S645
HEN'RYS PSOF. PHOTO MARKETING INC. 300-2021-12-8705 12-22-21
HENRYS ==Or.

vployee multi-purpose cooperative 200-2021-12-8727 565,300.00 555,300 00
'.v/nu fa ► IV 5, 100-2021-12-672: 12-22-2

TgKZONE COMPUTER SALES AND SERVICES 300-2021-12-7560
SSC AUTO SUPPLY AND GEN MDSE. 200-2021-12-8855 45,000. 49 000 00

300-2021-12-8SSS
'ECHNOLOGiSS 200-2021-12-SS57 14,S7S.0;

P a H MiE.RCHANDISING CORPORATION 200-2021-12-8847 12-22-21 11.472.00
CHAMPION rvARDWAP.E 8 CO., INC. 200-2021-12-834: •22-21 25.680.00 ■ 680.00
VIVA SALES ENTERPRISES

32.817,00

SILICON VALLEY

TOTAL

Secofn.Tienaei; by:

SENSTO o VrtUA
Execuavs Director, Admin, and Financial Services 

Dale: Peoruary 21, 2022

JUOITHC.ysBULAN V'v' 
Director III, Leglslive AcoountirwService 

Date: repruary 21. 202z‘‘'

ATTY. MYRA MARIE D. VILLARICA 
Senate Secrsary 

Data. February 21, 2022

__ ^-RIOSAC.MANALANSAN 
director III, Le$i»iaiive Suogei Service 

Date Feb-uary 21. 2022 f A//
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